Type HZC hybrid capacitors are a combination of solid polymer
aluminum technology with wet aluminum electrolytic
technology. This results in a surface mount capacitor with a
4,000 hour life, low leakage current, high voltage capability, very
low esr and small case sizes. They are ideal for high temperature
and high reliability PC board designs. The vertical cylindrical
cases facilitate automatic mounting and feature high refl ow
soldering temperature capability.  Type HZC is RoHS compliant.

@
100kHz/+20°C
(ohms)
MAX
Ripple Current
@
100kHz/+125°C
(A rms)
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Case
Code QTY/reel
25 Vdc ( 32 Vdc Surge )
33 25 HZC336M025C12T-F 8.2 0.14 0.080 0.55 5.0 5.8 C 1000
56 25 HZC566M025D16T-F 14.0 0.14 0.050 0.90 6.3 5.8 D 1000
100 25 HZC107M025X16T-F 25.0 0.14 0.030 1.40 6.3 7.7 X 900
220 25 HZC227M025F24T-F 55.0 0.14 0.027 1.60 8.0 10.2 F 500
330 25 HZC337M025G24T-F 82.5 0.14 0.020 2.00 10.0 10.2 G 500
35 Vdc ( 44 Vdc Surge )
22 35 HZC226M035C12T-F 7.7 0.12 0.100 0.55 5.0 5.8 C 1000
47 35 HZC476M035D16T-F 16.4 0.12 0.060 0.90 6.3 5.8 D 1000
68 35 HZC686M035X16T-F 23.8 0.12 0.035 1.40 6.3 7.7 X 900
150 35 HZC157M035F24T-F 52.5 0.12 0.027 1.60 8.0 10.2 F 500
270 35 HZC277M035G24T-F 94.5 0.12 0.020 2.00 10.0 10.2 G 500
50 Vdc ( 63 Vdc Surge )
10 50 HZC106M050C12T-F 5.0 0.10 0.120 0.50 5.0 5.8 C 1000
22 50 HZC226M050D16T-F 11.0 0.10 0.080 0.75 6.3 5.8 D 1000
33 50 HZC336M050X16T-F 16.5 0.10 0.040 1.10 6.3 7.7 X 900
68 50 HZC686M050F24T-F 34.0 0.10 0.030 1.25 8.0 10.2 F 500
100 50 HZC107M050G24T-F 50.0 0.10 0.028 1.60 10.0 10.2 G 500
63 Vdc ( 79 Vdc Surge )
10 63 HZC106M063D16T-F 6.3 0.08 0.120 0.70 6.3 5.8 D 1000
22 63 HZC226M063X16T-F 13.8 0.08 0.080 0.90 6.3 7.7 X 900
33 63 HZC336M063F24T-F 20.7 0.08 0.040 1.10 8.0 10.2 F 500
56 63 HZC566M063G24T-F 35.2 0.08 0.030 1.40 10.0 10.2 G 500
HZC 227 M 25 F 24T   –F
RoHS
 Compliant
IndicatorPackaging